
Ergebnisbuch	
	

	



SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U9
1 W153 Voggenberger Anna-MariaLCH 2007 36,2 2,3462 0 3 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 2,5 0 3 0 2,5 0 0,00 65,00 6,21 6,16 86,0 4,65 4,41 4,53 53,0 5,80 5,88 0,00 29,9 70,0 274,03 1. 16
2 W152 Maderegger Helena LCH 2007 27,2 2,9118 0 2 0 2 0 2,5 0 2 0 2,5 0 2,5 0 0,00 50,00 7,26 7,17 61,0 3,80 3,60 3,68 36,0 5,16 4,47 4,89 24,3 70,8 217,79 2. 14

Männlich U9
1 M507 Greiner Benjamin FEL 2007 35,6 2,3894 0 3,5 0 3 0 3,5 0 3 0 3 0 3,5 0 0,00 70,00 6,39 6,31 82,0 4,82 4,71 4,67 56,4 5,81 3,27 6,22 32,5 77,6 285,96 1. 16
2 M504 Oberparleiter Ben Luca VÖD 2007 37,2 2,2784 0 3,5 0 4 0 4 0 2,5 0 3 0 3,5 0 0,00 75,00 7,10 7,32 63,0 4,12 4,10 3,45 42,4 5,24 5,46 6,08 31,4 71,5 251,90 2. 14

SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U11
1 W143 Aflenzer Freija LAL 2005 34,1 2,5064 28 4 30 3,5 31 3,5 34 4,5 36 4,5 38 5 69 172,94 257,94 5,31 5,20 110,0 5,60 5,80 5,70 76,0 7,31 6,97 5,84 40,9 102,4 546,33 1. 16
2 W134 Stieg Sophia ÖBL 2005 34,1 2,5064 20 3,5 22 4 23 4,5 27 4 29 4,5 30 4,5 53 132,84 222,84 5,68 5,55 101,0 5,44 5,38 5,54 70,8 5,20 6,66 6,81 37,0 92,7 487,38 2. 14
3 W161 Schweninger Chia AKI 2005 48,7 1,7531 10 3,5 12 3 14 3 15 2,5 17 2,5 19 2 33 57,85 109,35 5,94 5,85 94,0 5,07 4,93 4,92 61,4 4,77 4,79 5,24 24,9 43,7 308,43 3. 13
4 W146 Kals Hannah ÖBL 2006 46,0 1,8454 16 2,5 17 2,5 18 2,5 22 2,5 24 3 25 3 43 79,35 134,35 6,42 6,15 86,0 5,12 5,07 4,93 62,4 2,70 3,63 2,64 12,5 23,1 305,89 4. 12

Männlich U11, leicht
1 M456 Modrey Luca VÖE 2005 30,2 2,8884 21 4 23 4,5 25 4,5 28 4 30 4,5 32 4,5 57 164,64 254,64 5,62 5,78 100,0 6,41 6,32 6,45 89,0 7,88 8,01 8,39 49,2 142,0 585,60 1. 16
2 M492 Barth Florian RUM 2005 38,4 2,2034 22 4 25 4,5 27 4 31 4,5 34 4 36 4 63 138,81 219,41 5,05 5,15 114,0 6,20 6,41 6,67 93,4 10,04 9,02 9,09 61,9 136,3 563,09 2. 14
3 M497 Klinger Jonas VÖE 2006 31,3 2,7673 19 4,5 21 4,5 23 4,5 25 4,5 28 4,5 30 4,5 53 146,67 236,67 5,93 5,89 93,0 5,51 5,55 5,57 71,4 5,64 6,46 5,92 34,3 94,9 496,01 3. 13
4 M511 Randolph Maurice LAL 2005 29,5 2,9118 13 2,5 15 2,5 16 3 17 2,5 19 2,5 20 x 35 101,91 156,91 5,22 5,08 113,0 6,05 5,88 4,91 81,0 6,01 5,89 5,40 30,9 89,8 440,74 4. 12
5 M512 Riedl Elias LAL 2005 27,0 2,9118 12 1,5 14 1,5 15 1,5 16 2,5 17 2,5 19 3 34 99,00 144,00 5,34 5,49 107,0 5,58 5,53 5,41 71,6 6,55 4,29 3,08 35,0 101,9 424,51 5. 11
6 M488 Jöbstl Alexander FEL 2006 28,5 2,9118 16 3 17 3,5 18 4 20 3 22 3 23 x 40 116,47 186,47 6,31 6,43 82,0 4,59 4,52 4,49 51,8 3,95 4,22 4,16 17,1 49,7 370,01 6. 10

Männlich U11, schwer
8 M505 Schwienbacher Fabian RUM 2005 47,4 1,7958 22 4 25 x 25 4,5 31 4,5 34 4,5 36 4 61 109,54 195,95 5,50 5,71 103,0 5,91 5,88 5,83 78,2 7,47 7,19 7,66 43,5 78,2 455,34 1. 16
9 M499 Seidl Marco RAN 2005 38,5 2,1974 20 x 20 2,5 23 3,5 30 x 30 3 33 3 56 123,05 188,05 5,86 5,97 94,0 4,95 5,15 5,07 63,0 6,34 6,82 6,30 37,1 81,5 426,53 2. 14

10 M500 Oberparleiter Nicolas VÖD 2005 45,7 1,8566 20 4 23 4 26 4,5 31 3,5 34 3,5 37 3 63 116,97 191,97 6,26 6,46 84,0 4,51 4,50 4,56 51,2 3,69 3,21 5,32 25,5 47,4 374,58 3. 13
11 M483 Pöltl Philipp LAL 2005 44,5 1,9032 18 3,5 20 3,5 21 3,5 26 x 26 3,5 28 4 49 93,26 168,26 6,27 6,27 83,0 4,08 4,32 4,41 48,2 5,92 5,93 5,89 30,2 57,5 356,99 4. 12
12 M494 Österbauer Michael LCH 2006 51,8 1,6626 15 3 18 4 21 x 18 3 21 3 23 3 41 68,17 138,17 6,46 6,89 79,0 4,28 4,18 4,10 45,6 5,20 4,76 4,49 24,6 40,9 303,70 5. 11
13 M493 Österbauer Manuel LCH 2006 57,7 1,5251 13 2,5 15 2,5 17 x 16 2 18 2,5 21 3 36 54,90 109,90 7,02 6,92 67,0 4,06 4,10 4,05 42,0 4,71 5,75 5,29 28,9 44,0 262,90 6. 10

SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U13
1 W141 Steiner Victoria RUM 2003 61,4 1,4564 50 4,5 53 4,5 56 5 65 4,5 69 4,5 72 5 128 186,42 286,42 4,91 4,88 118,0 6,26 6,34 6,43 88,6 10,89 10,41 10,32 68,4 99,6 592,61 1. 16
2 W138 Raidel Lena LCH 2004 58,2 1,5151 45 4,5 47 5 49 x 57 5 60 x 61 4,5 108 163,63 258,63 5,54 5,49 103,0 6,25 6,38 6,35 87,6 9,58 9,24 9,56 58,3 88,3 537,58 2. 14
3 W131 Pircher Nadine ÖBL 2003 41,1 2,0557 31 4 33 3 35 4 41 4,5 44 4 46 4,5 81 166,51 251,51 5,47 5,36 106,0 6,17 6,35 6,52 90,4 6,32 6,74 6,49 36,5 75,0 522,86 3. 13
4 W148 Köbe Tamara LAL 2003 62,4 1,4396 45 4,5 47 4 48 4,5 55 4,5 58 4,5 60 4,5 108 155,48 245,48 5,26 5,27 109,0 5,84 5,64 5,36 76,8 8,64 8,24 7,69 51,1 73,5 504,81 4. 12
5 W154 Novak Alina LAL 2003 36,9 2,2982 23 4 25 4 27 4 31 4,5 34 4,5 36 4,5 63 144,79 229,79 5,50 5,36 106,0 6,35 6,36 6,41 88,2 5,53 6,40 6,04 33,9 77,8 501,78 5. 11
6 W132 Mayer Celine ÖBL 2003 42,3 1,9982 28 4,5 30 4 31 4,5 36 4 38 4 39 4,5 70 139,87 229,87 5,67 5,46 104,0 5,75 5,69 5,76 75,2 6,55 6,58 6,90 37,7 75,3 484,39 6. 10
7 W151 Lamparter Anna RUM 2004 47,7 1,7857 30 4,5 33 5 35 3 40 4,5 42 4,5 44 4,5 79 141,07 232,50 5,57 5,47 103,0 6,63 6,77 0,00 95,4 5,38 5,73 4,27 28,7 51,2 482,13 7. 9
8 W156 Stöger Selina LAL 2004 42,2 2,0028 24 3,5 26 4 28 4 33 4 36 x 36 3,5 64 128,18 203,18 5,35 5,18 111,0 6,13 6,17 6,44 88,8 6,33 6,36 5,64 33,5 67,2 470,15 8. 8
9 W133 Rabenhaupt Jennifer ÖBL 2004 60,7 1,4685 20 3,5 22 4 24 4 25 3,5 27 4 28 4 52 76,36 156,36 6,67 6,45 79,0 4,15 4,14 4,16 43,2 4,07 4,52 4,95 22,7 33,3 311,88 9. 7

männlich U13
1 M412 Hansalek Patrick WEL 2003 62,6 1,4364 46 4 49 4 51 4,5 60 4,5 63 4,5 66 4,5 117 168,06 258,06 5,51 5,49 103,0 6,09 6,21 6,35 87,0 8,35 8,95 9,49 57,6 82,8 530,82 1. 16
2 M482 Tolic´ Marijan LAL 2003 56,0 1,5608 38 3,5 42 4 45 4 58 3,5 62 x 62 4 107 167,01 247,01 4,92 5,03 117,0 6,33 6,10 6,02 86,6 7,60 8,03 7,10 46,4 72,4 523,00 2. 14
3 M376 Liebhart Eliah ÖBL 2003 43,3 1,9534 32 3 34 3,5 36 x 40 3,5 43 3,5 46 4 80 156,27 231,27 5,28 5,20 110,0 6,42 6,33 6,31 88,4 6,95 6,35 5,98 38,1 74,4 504,06 3. 13
4 M475 Schneider Hannes RUM 2003 73,1 1,2980 45 4 48 4 51 x 58 3,5 62 4,5 65 4,5 113 146,67 231,67 5,57 5,32 107,0 5,88 6,17 6,10 83,4 9,62 9,37 8,51 58,6 76,1 498,16 4. 12
5 M481 Moulé Sebastian LAL 2003 40,6 2,0811 22 3,5 24 4 25 2,5 30 3,5 32 4 34 x 57 118,62 196,54 5,78 5,61 100,0 6,59 6,77 6,54 95,4 5,35 6,47 6,83 37,2 77,3 469,25 5. 11
6 M496 Winklehner Nico VÖE 2004 39,5 2,1399 21 3,5 24 3,5 26 x 27 3,5 30 4 32 4 56 119,83 194,83 5,31 5,19 110,0 6,38 6,01 6,31 87,6 5,60 5,04 6,43 34,1 72,9 465,36 6. 10
7 M490 Lämmerer Oliver ÖBL 2004 47,2 1,8026 25 3 27 x 27 3,5 30 3 32 2,5 34 4 61 109,96 184,96 5,78 5,81 96,0 5,45 5,47 5,44 69,4 6,25 5,99 6,77 36,7 66,1 416,50 7. 9
8 M466 Woschitz Dominik LAL 2004 27,4 2,9118 12 3,5 14 3,5 15 x 21 3 23 3 24 3,5 38 110,65 180,65 5,74 5,59 100,0 5,32 5,31 5,21 66,4 4,32 3,95 4,31 17,9 52,0 399,02 8. 8
9 M510 Mayer Daniel LAL 2004 46,0 1,8454 17 2 19 x 19 2 24 2,5 26 2,5 27 2,5 46 84,89 129,89 5,51 5,30 108,0 5,12 5,18 5,12 63,6 5,29 6,13 6,39 33,8 62,3 363,81 9. 7
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SP+
Wertung

Weiblich U9
1 W153 Voggenberger Anna-MariaLCH 2007 36,2 2,3462 0 3 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 2,5 0 3 0 2,5 0 0,00 65,00 1.
2 W152 Maderegger Helena LCH 2007 27,2 2,9118 0 2 0 2 0 2,5 0 2 0 2,5 0 2,5 0 0,00 50,00 2.

Männlich U9
1 M504 Oberparleiter Ben Luca VÖD 2007 37,2 2,2784 0 3,5 0 4 0 4 0 2,5 0 3 0 3,5 0 0,00 75,00 1.
2 M507 Greiner Benjamin FEL 2007 35,6 2,3894 0 3,5 0 3 0 3,5 0 3 0 3 0 3,5 0 0,00 70,00 2.

SP+
Wertung

Weiblich U11
1 W143 Aflenzer Freija LAL 2005 34,1 2,5064 28 4 30 3,5 31 3,5 34 4,5 36 4,5 38 5 69 172,94 257,94 1.
2 W134 Stieg Sophia ÖBL 2005 34,1 2,5064 20 3,5 22 4 23 4,5 27 4 29 4,5 30 4,5 53 132,84 222,84 2.
3 W146 Kals Hannah ÖBL 2006 46,0 1,8454 16 2,5 17 2,5 18 2,5 22 2,5 24 3 25 3 43 79,35 134,35 3.
4 W161 Schweninger Chia AKI 2005 48,7 1,7531 10 3,5 12 3 14 3 15 2,5 17 2,5 19 2 33 57,85 109,35 4.

Männlich U11, leicht
1 M456 Modrey Luca VÖE 2005 30,2 2,8884 21 4 23 4,5 25 4,5 28 4 30 4,5 32 4,5 57 164,64 254,64 1.
2 M497 Klinger Jonas VÖE 2006 31,3 2,7673 19 4,5 21 4,5 23 4,5 25 4,5 28 4,5 30 4,5 53 146,67 236,67 2.
3 M492 Barth Florian RUM 2005 38,4 2,2034 22 4 25 4,5 27 4 31 4,5 34 4 36 4 63 138,81 219,41 3.
4 M488 Jöbstl Alexander FEL 2006 28,5 2,9118 16 3 17 3,5 18 4 20 3 22 3 23 x 40 116,47 186,47 4.
5 M511 Randolph Maurice LAL 2005 29,5 2,9118 13 2,5 15 2,5 16 3 17 2,5 19 2,5 20 x 35 101,91 156,91 5.
6 M512 Riedl Elias LAL 2005 27,0 2,9118 12 1,5 14 1,5 15 1,5 16 2,5 17 2,5 19 3 34 99,00 144,00 6.

Männlich U11, schwer
1 M505 Schwienbacher Fabian RUM 2005 47,4 1,7958 22 4 25 x 25 4,5 31 4,5 34 4,5 36 4 61 109,54 195,95 1.
2 M500 Oberparleiter Nicolas VÖD 2005 45,7 1,8566 20 4 23 4 26 4,5 31 3,5 34 3,5 37 3 63 116,97 191,97 2.
3 M499 Seidl Marco RAN 2005 38,5 2,1974 20 x 20 2,5 23 3,5 30 x 30 3 33 3 56 123,05 188,05 3.
4 M483 Pöltl Philipp LAL 2005 44,5 1,9032 18 3,5 20 3,5 21 3,5 26 x 26 3,5 28 4 49 93,26 168,26 4.
5 M494 Österbauer Michael LCH 2006 51,8 1,6626 15 3 18 4 21 x 18 3 21 3 23 3 41 68,17 138,17 5.
6 M493 Österbauer Manuel LCH 2006 57,7 1,5251 13 2,5 15 2,5 17 x 16 2 18 2,5 21 3 36 54,90 109,90 6.

SP+
Wertung

Weiblich U13
1 W141 Steiner Victoria RUM 2003 61,4 1,4564 50 4,5 53 4,5 56 5 65 4,5 69 4,5 72 5 128 186,42 286,42 1.
2 W138 Raidel Lena LCH 2004 58,2 1,5151 45 4,5 47 5 49 x 57 5 60 x 61 4,5 108 163,63 258,63 2.
3 W131 Pircher Nadine ÖBL 2003 41,1 2,0557 31 4 33 3 35 4 41 4,5 44 4 46 4,5 81 166,51 251,51 3.
4 W148 Köbe Tamara LAL 2003 62,4 1,4396 45 4,5 47 4 48 4,5 55 4,5 58 4,5 60 4,5 108 155,48 245,48 4.
5 W151 Lamparter Anna RUM 2004 47,7 1,7857 30 4,5 33 5 35 3 40 4,5 42 4,5 44 4,5 79 141,07 232,50 5.
6 W132 Mayer Celine ÖBL 2003 42,3 1,9982 28 4,5 30 4 31 4,5 36 4 38 4 39 4,5 70 139,87 229,87 6.
7 W154 Novak Alina LAL 2003 36,9 2,2982 23 4 25 4 27 4 31 4,5 34 4,5 36 4,5 63 144,79 229,79 7.
8 W156 Stöger Selina LAL 2004 42,2 2,0028 24 3,5 26 4 28 4 33 4 36 x 36 3,5 64 128,18 203,18 8.
9 W133 Rabenhaupt Jennifer ÖBL 2004 60,7 1,4685 20 3,5 22 4 24 4 25 3,5 27 4 28 4 52 76,36 156,36 9.

männlich U13
1 M412 Hansalek Patrick WEL 2003 62,6 1,4364 46 4 49 4 51 4,5 60 4,5 63 4,5 66 4,5 117 168,06 258,06 1.
2 M482 Tolic´ Marijan LAL 2003 56,0 1,5608 38 3,5 42 4 45 4 58 3,5 62 x 62 4 107 167,01 247,01 2.
3 M475 Schneider Hannes RUM 2003 73,1 1,2980 45 4 48 4 51 x 58 3,5 62 4,5 65 4,5 113 146,67 231,67 3.
4 M376 Liebhart Eliah ÖBL 2003 43,3 1,9534 32 3 34 3,5 36 x 40 3,5 43 3,5 46 4 80 156,27 231,27 4.
5 M481 Moulé Sebastian LAL 2003 40,6 2,0811 22 3,5 24 4 25 2,5 30 3,5 32 4 34 x 57 118,62 196,54 5.
6 M496 Winklehner Nico VÖE 2004 39,5 2,1399 21 3,5 24 3,5 26 x 27 3,5 30 4 32 4 56 119,83 194,83 6.
7 M490 Lämmerer Oliver ÖBL 2004 47,2 1,8026 25 3 27 x 27 3,5 30 3 32 2,5 34 4 61 109,96 184,96 7.
8 M466 Woschitz Dominik LAL 2004 27,4 2,9118 12 3,5 14 3,5 15 x 21 3 23 3 24 3,5 38 110,65 180,65 8.
9 M510 Mayer Daniel LAL 2004 46,0 1,8454 17 2 19 x 19 2 24 2,5 26 2,5 27 2,5 46 84,89 129,89 9.
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Platz Punkte Gesamt
M483 U11 Pöltl Philipp HSV Langenlebarn 4 12
M511 U11 Randolph Maurice HSV Langenlebarn 4 12
M512 U11 Riedl Elias HSV Langenlebarn 5 11
W143 U11 Aflenzer Freija HSV Langenlebarn 1 16
W162 U11 Sprung Valerie HSV Langenlebarn 0
M466 U13 Woschitz Dominik HSV Langenlebarn 8 8
M481 U13 Moule Sebastian HSV Langenlebarn 5 11
M482 U13 Tolic Marijan HSV Langenlebarn 2 14
M510 U13 Mayer Daniel HSV Langenlebarn 9 7
W148 U13 Köbe Tamara HSV Langenlebarn 4 12
W154 U13 Novak Alina HSV Langenlebarn 5 11
W156 U13 Stöger Selina HSV Langenlebarn 8 8

M442 U11 Liebhart Jonas AK Union Öblarn 0
W134 U11 Stieg Sophia AK Union Öblarn 2 14
W146 U11 Kals Hannah AK Union Öblarn 4 12
M376 U13 Liebhart Eliah AK Union Öblarn 3 13
M490 U13 Lämmerer Oliver AK Union Öblarn 7 9
W131 U13 Pircher Nadine AK Union Öblarn 3 13
W132 U13 Mayer Celine AK Union Öblarn 6 10
W133 U13 Rabenhaupt Jennifer AK Union Öblarn 9 7

W152 U9 Maderegger Helena Union Lochen 2 14
W153 U9 Voggenberger Anna-Maria Union Lochen 1 16
M493 U11 Österbauer Manuel Union Lochen 6 10
M494 U11 Österbauer Michael Union Lochen 5 11
W138 U13 Raidel Lena Union Lochen 2 14
W144 U13 Picker Sophie Union Lochen 0

M492 U11 Barth Florian KSV Rum 2 14
M505 U11 Schwienbacher Fabian KSV Rum 1 16
M475 U13 Schneider Hannes KSV Rum 4 12
W141 U13 Steiner Victoria KSV Rum 1 16
W151 U13 Lamparter Anna KSV Rum 7 9

M456 U11 Modrey Luca SK Vöest 1 16
M497 U11 Klinger Jonas SK Vöest 3 13
M496 U13 Winklehner Nico SK Vöest 6 10

M504 U9 Oberparleiter Ben Luca AKH Vösendorf 2 14
M500 U11 Oberparleiter Nicolas AKH Vösendorf 3 13

M507 U9 Greiner Benjamin ASKÖ Feldkirchen 1 16
M488 U11 Jöbstl Alexander ASKÖ Feldkirchen 6 10

W161 U11 Schweninger Chia AK Innsbruck 3 13
M499 U11 Seidl Marco ATSV Ranshofen 2 14
M412 U13 Hansalek Patrick ESV Wels 1 16

Österreichische U 9 - U 11 - U 13 - Meisterschaft

23.04.2016 - Volksschule Rum
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